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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,530.00 $1,703.80 ($173.80)  1.21 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.21
20 SPOT Totals: $1,703.80 $1,530.00 ($173.80)

1 $10.00 $5.50 $4.50  0.01  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $15.00 $9.75 $5.25  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $128.32 $187.00 ($58.68)  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $30.00 $1.50 $28.50  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $1.00 $0.25 $0.75  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.15
3FOR$1 Totals: $204.00 $184.31 ($19.69)

4 $14,307.56 $11,971.78 $2,335.78  11.28  0.78  0.094 SPOT

 11.28
4 SPOT Totals: $11,971.78 $14,307.56 $2,335.78 

5 $15,824.00 $12,158.54 $3,665.46  12.48  0.80  0.105 SPOT

 12.48
5 SPOT Totals: $12,158.54 $15,824.00 $3,665.46 

2 $602.95 $835.50 ($232.55)  0.48  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $1,059.15 $766.71 $292.44  0.84  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $388.25 $372.35 $15.90  0.31  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $20.20 $0.00 $20.20  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $194.65 $56.09 $138.56  0.15  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $90.00 $41.67 $48.33  0.07  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $32.70 $4.73 $27.97  0.03  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 1.88
BEST BET Totals: $2,077.05 $2,387.90 $310.85 

1 $387.00 $494.75 ($107.75)  0.31  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,390.25 $2,542.00 $848.25  2.67  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,315.40 $1,831.00 $484.40  1.83  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $647.25 $453.00 $194.25  0.51  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $69.75 $15.25 $54.50  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,007.40 $5,349.80 $1,657.60  5.52  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $55.05 $115.89 ($60.84)  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $176.75 $24.50 $152.25  0.14  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $210.18 $82.84 $127.34  0.17  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $30.55 $6.50 $24.05  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $46.00 $15.50 $30.50  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $39.20 $0.00 $39.20  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.34
BONUS BA Totals: $10,931.03 $14,378.78 $3,447.75 

40 $378.00 $398.00 ($20.00)  0.30 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.30
BOTTOM S Totals: $398.00 $378.00 ($20.00)

32 $95.00 $35.00 $60.00  0.07 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $35.00 $95.00 $60.00 

4 $190.00 $175.00 $15.00  0.15  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $152.00 $60.00 $92.00  0.12  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $38.00 $0.00 $38.00  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.30
KINGO Totals: $235.00 $380.00 $145.00 

8 $8,778.71 $4,912.50 $3,866.21  6.92  1.00  0.07MBPENNY

 6.92
MBPENNY Totals: $4,912.50 $8,778.71 $3,866.21 
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2 $1,308.55 $1,020.00 $288.55  1.03  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,452.00 $1,970.95 $481.05  1.93  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $4,814.60 $5,195.22 ($380.62)  3.80  0.94  0.04MEAN GR

5 $507.00 $541.75 ($34.75)  0.40  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $582.50 $337.00 $245.50  0.46  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,240.15 $593.62 $646.53  0.98  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $917.10 $138.20 $778.90  0.72  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $432.96 $162.60 $270.36  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,943.40 $2,146.90 ($203.50)  1.53  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $32.66 $7.36 $25.30  0.03  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $804.09 $510.88 $293.21  0.63  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

13 $15.82 $5.16 $10.66  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $20.70 $7.84 $12.86  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $118.10 $314.20 ($196.10)  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 11.98
MEAN GR Totals: $12,951.68 $15,189.63 $2,237.95 

1 $20.95 $16.00 $4.95  0.02  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $650.50 $585.90 $64.60  0.51  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,604.28 $2,112.29 $491.99  2.05  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $3,908.00 $3,021.00 $887.00  3.08  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $544.40 $63.67 $480.73  0.43  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 6.09
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,798.86 $7,728.13 $1,929.27 

2 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

8 $951.90 $175.20 $776.70  0.75  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.75
PENNY Totals: $175.20 $951.90 $776.70 

8 $326.64 $63.90 $262.74  0.26  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.26
PENY Totals: $63.90 $326.64 $262.74 

1 $693.25 $426.00 $267.25  0.55  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4,690.25 $4,500.00 $190.25  3.70  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $13,608.68 $11,832.36 $1,776.32  10.73  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $2,709.05 $1,953.15 $755.90  2.14  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $553.10 $1,064.70 ($511.60)  0.44  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,272.61 $894.53 $1,378.08  1.79  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $261.93 $56.32 $205.61  0.21  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $308.45 $53.08 $255.37  0.24  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $673.83 $740.44 ($66.61)  0.53  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $477.42 $907.32 ($429.90)  0.38  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $197.71 $27.09 $170.62  0.16  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $179.67 $86.60 $93.07  0.14  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $63.79 $9.39 $54.40  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $79.75 $15.81 $63.94  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $913.97 $895.89 $18.08  0.72  0.70  0.01Regular

 21.83
Regular Totals: $23,462.68 $27,683.46 $4,220.78 

1 $4,064.23 $4,204.16 ($139.93)  3.20  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $5,924.97 $4,051.40 $1,873.57  4.67  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $3,094.09 $3,719.86 ($625.77)  2.44  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $468.00 $61.00 $407.00  0.37  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $265.00 $33.00 $232.00  0.21  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 10.89
SPOTLITE Totals: $12,069.42 $13,816.29 $1,746.87 

3 $2,512.50 $1,540.00 $972.50  1.98  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $48.00 $6.00 $42.00  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

6 $31.50 $1.67 $29.83  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP
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 2.05
SUPERSP Totals: $1,547.67 $2,596.50 $1,048.83 

40 $293.00 $120.00 $173.00  0.23 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.23
TOP S Totals: $120.00 $293.00 $173.00 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $126,833.81 $100,816.11 $26,017.70 
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